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Media converter RJ45 for fiber. RJ45 10/100/1000Mbit.

Fiber 100/1000Mbit SFP slot,  Single Mode or Multi
Mode, PoE++

 

 FEATURES  

 

1  x  10/100  /  1000Mbit  RJ45
1  x  100  /  1000Mbit  SFP
SFP  module  is  as  standard  for  LC  connectors,
duplex,  Single  Mode  /  Multi  Mode.
Purchase  100Mbit  /  Gigabit  SFP  modules.
POE  (PSE)  up  to  95W
48-56  VDC
IP30  rated
-40  °  C  to  +  75  °  C
5% to  95% humidity
DIN  bracket

 


